
Team	 PTS	 W	 L	 T	 OTL	 GF	 GA
Eskimo Brothers	 25	 12	 3	 0	 1	 92	 59
Wolfpack	 24	 12	 5	 0	 0	 79	 55
Black Dogs	 17	 8	 6	 0	 1	 64	 62
Blades	 17	 7	 5	 2	 1	 55	 46
Cyclones	 16	 7	 8	 1	 1	 57	 74
Silver Bullets	 15	 6	 5	 2	 1	 47	 46
TNT	 14	 7	 9	 0	 0	 63	 71
Sharks	 10	 5	 8	 0	 0	 31	 42
Redmen	 5	 2	 12	 1	 0	 67	 97

ADULT SCHEDULE & STANDINGS FALL 2015

    
 

Thu	09/17/15	7:30	 Sharks 0 Cyclones 1
Thu	09/17/15	8:30	 Black Dogs 8 Redmen 4
Thu	09/17/15	9:30	 Wolfpack 6 TNT 4
Sun	 09/20/15	8:00	 Redmen 5 TNT 8
Sun	 09/20/15	9:00	 Black Dogs 6 Eskimo Brothers 5
Sun	 09/20/15	10:00	 Blades 6 Silver Bullets 3
Sun	 09/20/15	11:00	 Wolfpack 1 Sharks 0
Thu	09/24/15	7:30	 Eskimo Brothers 6  Blades 5
Thu	09/24/15	8:30	 TNT 5  Wolfpack 4
Thu	09/24/15	9:30	 Silver Bullets 2  Cyclones 4
Sun	 09/27/15	8:00	 Eskimo Brothers 1  Blades 0
Sun	 09/27/15	9:00	 TNT 0  Sharks 5	
Sun	 09/27/15	10:00	 Black Dogs 5  Cyclones 1
Sun	 09/27/15	11:00	 Wolfpack 7  Redmen 1  
Thu	10/01/15	7:30	 Black Dogs vs Sharks RO  
Thu	10/01/15	8:30	 Blades vs Redmen RO
Thu	10/01/15	9:30	 Eskimo Brothers vs Silver Bullets RO 
Sun	 10/04/15	8:00	 Cyclones 6  Wolfpack 11    
Sun	 10/04/15	9:00	 Sharks 3  Blades 1    
Sun	 10/04/15	10:00	 Redmen 6  Silver Bullets 7   
Sun	 10/04/15	11:00	 Eskimo Brothers 4  TNT 5 OT   
Thu 10/08/15	 7:30	 Cyclones 0  TNT 3    	  
Thu 10/08/15	 8:30	 Wolfpack 4  Sharks 2  	 
Thu 10/08/15	 9:30	 Black Dogs 8  Redmen 5  	   
Sun	 10/11/15	8:00	 Black Dogs 1  Silver Bullets 0  
Sun	 10/11/15	9:00	 Eskimo Brothers 1  Sharks 0
Sun	 10/11/15	9:00	 Black Dogs 7  Eskimo Brothers 3 (MG)  
Sun	 10/11/15	10:00	 Cyclones 1  Blades 7  	   
Sun	 10/11/15	11:00	 TNT 5  Redmen 9    
Thu 10/15/15	 7:30	 Eskimo Brothers 7  Cyclones 6  
Thu 10/15/15	 8:30	 Silver Bullets 5  TNT 3  
Thu 10/15/15	 9:30	 Blades 0  Wolfpack 4  	
Sun	 10/18/15	8:00	 Redmen 4  Sharks 6  
Sun	 10/18/15	9:00	 Black Dogs 3  TNT 6  
Sun	 10/18/15	10:00	 Cyclones 2  Blades 1 OT  
Sun	 10/18/15	11:00	 Silver Bullets 0  Wolfpack 1 
Sun	 10/18/15	11:00	 Cyclones 3  Wolfpack 6 (MG)  
Thu 10/22/15	 7:30	 Silver Bullets 6  Sharks 3  
Thu 10/22/15	 8:30	 Black Dogs 0  Blades 2  
Thu 10/22/15	 9:30	 Eskimo Brothers 8  Redmen 4  
Sun	 10/25/15	8:00	 TNT vs Blades RO
Sun	 10/25/15	9:00	 Cyclones vs Wolfpack RO
Sun	 10/25/15	10:00	 Silver Bullets vs Eskimo Brothers RO
Sun	 10/25/15	11:00	 Black Dogs vs Sharks RO
Thu 10/29/15	 7:30	 Black Dogs 1  Wolfpack 5  
Thu 10/29/15	 8:30	 Redmen 4  Cyclones 4  
Thu 10/29/15	 9:30	 Sharks 1  TNT 7  
Sun	 11/01/15	8:00	 Eskimo Brothers vs Wolfpack RO
Sun	 11/01/15	9:00	 Black Dogs vs Cyclones RO
Sun	 11/01/15	10:00	 Blades vs Sharks RO
Sun	 11/01/15	11:00	 Redmen vs Silver Bullets RO
Tue 11/03/15	 7:30	 Silver Bullets 4  Cyclones 5 OT  
Tue 11/03/15	 8:30	 Wolfpack 8  Cyclones 3  
Thu 11/05/15	 7:30	 Wolfpack vs Blades RO
Thu 11/05/15	 8:30	 Silver Bullets vs Cyclones RO
Thu 11/05/15	 9:30	 Eskimo Brothers vs TNT RO
Sun 11/08/15	 8:00	 Black Dogs 4  Silver Bullets 5  
Sun 11/08/15	 9:00	 Redmen 2  Wolfpack 5  
Sun 11/08/15	 10:00	 Eskimo Brothers 9  Sharks 3  
Sun 11/08/15	 11:00	 TNT 3  Cyclones 7  
Thu 11/12/15	 7:30	 Eskimo Brothers vs Redmen RO
Thu 11/12/15	 8:30	 Silver Bullets vs Sharks RO
Thu 11/12/15	 9:30	 Black Dogs vs Blades RO
Sun 11/15/15	 8:00	 Cyclones 8  Redmen 5  
Sun 11/15/15	 9:00	 Black Dogs 5  Eskimo Brothers 12  
Sun 11/15/15	 10:00	 Silver Bullets 2  Blades 2  
Sun 11/15/15	 11:00	 TNT 7  Wolfpack 0
Tue 11/17/15	 7:30	 Blades 4  TNT 3  
Tue 11/17/15	 8:30	 Black Dogs 0  Cyclones 4  	
Tue 11/17/15	 9:30	 Silver Bullets 4  Eskimo Brothers 5  	  
Thu 11/19/15	 7:30	 Black Dogs vs TNT RO
Thu 11/19/15	 8:30	 Wolfpack vs Redmen RO	
Thu 11/19/15	 9:30	 Sharks vs Cyclones RO	
Sun 11/22/15	 8:00	 Silver Bullets vs TNT RO	  
Sun 11/22/15	 9:00	 Redmens 4  Sharks 5  
Sun 11/22/15	 10:00	 Black Dogs 6  Wolfpacks 7 OT
Sun 11/22/15	 11:00	 Eskimo Brothers 4  Bladess 5  
Tue 11/25/15	 8:30	 Silver Bullets 3  Blades 3  	
Tue 11/25/15	 9:30	 TNT 2  Eskimo Brothers 5  
NO GAMES THANKSGIVING  	  
Sun 11/29/15	 8:00	 Eskimo Brothers 5  Cyclones 1  
Sun 11/29/15	 9:00	 Blades 7  Wolfpack 5  
Sun 11/29/15	 10:00	 Sharks 1  TNT 0  
Sun 11/29/15	 11:00	 Black Dogs 6  Redmen 5  
Sun 12/06/15	 8:00	 Redmen 5  Blades 4  		   
Sun 12/06/15	 9:00	 Black Dogs 4  Sharks 2  	
Sun 12/06/15	 10:00	 Eskimo Brothers 5  Wolfpack 4  
Sun 12/06/15	 11:00	 Silver Bullets 3  Cyclones 2 OT  
Sun 12/13/15	 8:00	 Black Dogs vs Sharks RO
Sun 12/13/15	 9:00	 Redmen 4  Blades 8  
Sun 12/13/15	 10:00	 Silver Bullets 3  Wolfpack 1  
Sun 12/13/15	 11:00	 TNT 2  Eskimo Brothers 12 
END OF FALL SEASON	


